Specifications
Media
Pressure Range
Differential Pressure
Valve Seat Leakage
External Leakage
Proof Pressure
Back Pressure*

Model No.
Model No.
How to order
HVB AC100V12F 3H5
5
6
7
8
12F
15F
3
5
None
3H
3K
F
3HF
3KF
AC100V
AC200V
DC  24V
Small
↑
↓
Large
48mm Flange : available only for HVB51 and HVB61
52mm Flange : available only for HVB71 and HVB81
8mm  for HVB51 and HVB61
12 mm for HVB71 and HVB81
12 mm for HVB51 and HVB61
15 mm for HVB71 and HVB81 (See Note 1)
None
G1/2 Square Terminal Box with Indicator Light (See Note 2)
G1/2 Square Terminal Box (See Note 2)
Companion Flange
G1/2 Square Terminal Box with Indicator Light + Companion Flange(See Note 2)
G1/2 Square Terminal Box + Companion Flange(See Note 2)
100 VAC 50/60Hz, 110 VAC 60Hz
200 VAC 50/60Hz, 220 VAC 60Hz
24 VDC
Description
A Series
A
 Serise
D
 O
p
tio
n
B
C
 Diam
eter
E
 Voltage
3
D Option
E Voltage
B Port Size
C Diameter
•Terminal Box •Companion Flange Dimensions
When ordering companion flange, mounting bolt and